THE DATASHEET OF
T491A335K016AS
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Type T491  Solid Tantalum Chip Capacitors
Solid Tantalum Chip Capacitors for Surface Mount Applications
DIS
CONTIN
UED C

2 (Ref) - Dimensions provided for reference only
3 No dimensions provided for B, P or R because low profile cases do not have a bevel or notch
Part Numbering System
T491 A 106 K 025 A S –F
Series Case Capacitance Tolerance
T491 S, D 105 = 1.0 µF K = ±10%
T, X 226 = 22 µF M = ±20%
A, B, C  227 = 220 µF
Voltage
004 = 4 Vdc
035= 35 Vdc
Failure Rate
Level
A = Not Applicable
RoHS
Compliant
(100%
Matte Tin finish
on terminals)
CDE Cornell Dubilier�1605 E. Rodney French Blvd.�New Bedford, MA 02744�Ph: (508)996-8561�Fax: (508)996-3830� www.cde.com
Type T491  Solid Tantalum Chip Capacitors
Ratings
DIS
CONTIN
UED C
ONTACT K
EMET FOR E
QUIV
ALE
NT R
EPLA
CEMENT
Cap
(µF)
Case Code Max. DC Max. DF % Catalog
Leakage @ 25 ºC Part Number µA @ 25 ºC 120 Hz
Cap
(µF)
Case Code Max. DC Max. DF % Catalog
Leakage @ 25 ºC Part Number µA @ 25 ºC 120 Hz
CDE EIA
IECQ CDE EIA
IECQ
4 WVdc @ +85 ºC       (2.7 WVdc @ 125 ºC) 16 WVdc @ +85 ºC      (10 WVdc @ 125 ºC)